Entrant First Name

Spencer
Spencer
Laura
Laura

Layne
Layne
Paris
Paris
Hope
Hope
Ashleigh
Ashleigh
Charlotte
Charlotte
Dakoda
Dakoda

Shannon
Shannon
Hope
Hope
Abbey
Abbey
Dakoda
Dakoda

Indiana
Indiana

Sch
Entrant Last Name ool

Hose 9
Hose 9
Westrop 8
Westrop 8
Auer 10
Auer 10
Auer 11
Auer 11
Beerling 11
Beerling 11
Mcgrath 11
Mcgrath 11
Stephens 12
Stephens 12
Woerner 11
Woerner 11
Baker 11
Baker 11
Beerling 11
Beerling 11
Brockhurst NIL

Brockhurst NIL

Woerner 11
Woerner 11
Anderson 11
Anderson 11

School Name

Riverside Christian College - Maryborough
Riverside Christian College - Maryborough
Fraser Coast Angelican College - Hervey Bay
Fraser Coast Angelican College - Hervey Bay

Bundaberg Christian College - BUNDABERG
Bundaberg Christian College - BUNDABERG
Bundaberg Christian College - BUNDABERG
Bundaberg Christian College - BUNDABERG
Nambour Christian College - Nambour
Nambour Christian College - Nambour
Fraser Coast Angelican College - Hervey Bay
Fraser Coast Angelican College - Hervey Bay
Stuartholme School - SEQ

Stuartholme School - SEQ

Stuartholme School - SEQ

Stuartholme School - SEQ

Stuartholme School - SEQ
Stuartholme School - SEQ
Nambour Christian College - Nambour
Nambour Christian College - Nambour

Stuartholme School - SEQ
Stuartholme School - SEQ

Test

1.2
13
1.2
13

1.2
13
1.2
13
1.2
13
1.2
13
1.2
13
1.2
13

2.3
2.2
2.3
2.2
2.3
2.2
2.3
2.2

4.1
4.2

Class

Number Class Name

D3
D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6
D6

D8
D8

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Dressage

Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage
Secondary Senior Preliminary Dressage

Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage
Secondary Senior Novice Dressage

Secondary Medium Dressage
Secondary Medium Dressage

Horse Name

SHAYKING SHAMROCK
SHAYKING SHAMROCK
LUNATIC
LUNATIC

NEPTUNES FANCY
NEPTUNES FANCY
ARANUI OCTAVIA
ARANUI OCTAVIA
FANTASY HB

FANTASY HB

BIG RED

BIG RED

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
CEEBEE TOP SHELF
CEEBEE TOP SHELF

ROYAL RENDITION
ROYAL RENDITION

NEW WORLD RIVERMAN
NEW WORLD RIVERMAN
KIMBERLYS COMMAND
KIMBERLYS COMMAND
TOBYS QUEST

TOBYS QUEST

MISTER CRESCENDO
MISTER CRESCENDO

%

62.11%
64.78%
54.42%
51.95%

50.43%
54.80%
57.17%
64.80%
63.26%
70.00%
65.00%
53.07%
51.08%
65.57%
61.73%

52.75%
55.71%
66.72%
64.28%
64.13%
59.14%
58.96%
57.57%

62.08%
59.87%

Place

Place

O'All



